Eclipse UniPro/UFS
Protocol Analyzer/Exerciser
Product Family
Key Features and Benefits
Analyzer
• Trace Validation™
◦ Including Advanced Editors
• SmartTune™ Equalization

Compliant with the European Union directive 2002/95/EC and 2011/65/EU on the Restriction of the use of certain
hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment and components (RoHS).
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
Eclipse M52 for Gear 4 Analyzer MPHY-M52-4-TAA
Eclipse M52 Analyzer MPHY-M52-TAA
Eclipse M52 for Gear 4 Analyzer/Exerciser MPHY-M52-4-TZA
Eclipse M52 Analyzer/Exerciser MPHY-M52-TZA
Eclipse M42x Analyzer MPHY-M42X-TAA-X
Eclipse M42x  Analyzer/Exerciser MPHY-M42X-TZA-X
Eclipse T42 MPHY-T42-TAA-X
Eclipse M52 Gear 4 to Gear5 upgrade MPHY-M52-G4G5 -U
Eclipse T42 Pro Upgrade MPHY-T42-PRO-U
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead Pod MPHY-MP4-001-X
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead solder down Tip MPHY-ML4-AC001-X
M-PHY Gear 4 Multi-lead Cable with Pwr MPHY-MLP-AC004-X
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead x1 Bundle MPHY-M42-ML001-B
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead x2 Bundle MPHY-M42-ML002-B
Eclipse Advanced Thunderbolt connectivity kit MPHY-M42-ECK-X
绿测科技有限公司
广州总部：广州市番禺区陈边村金欧大道83号江潮创意园A栋208室
深圳分公司：深圳市龙华区龙华街道 油松社区东环一路1号耀丰通工业园1-2栋2栋607
南宁分公司：广西自由贸易试验区南宁片区五象大道401号五象航洋城1号楼3519号